
 

103年 4月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/04/01 109,090 5,459,327 50.30 50.30 49.90 50.00 +0.05 82 

103/04/02 259,049 13,014,874 50.10 50.60 50.10 50.10 +0.10 160 

103/04/03 215,187 10,715,753 49.60 50.30 49.60 49.70 -0.40 135 

103/04/07 89,021 4,420,501 49.70 49.95 49.30 49.95 +0.25 91 

103/04/08 147,070 7,336,704 49.95 50.20 49.55 50.00 +0.05 148 

103/04/09 112,038 5,582,800 50.10 50.10 49.65 49.80 -0.20 99 

103/04/10 344,101 16,978,000 49.65 50.00 49.10 49.15 -0.65 262 

103/04/11 723,019 34,537,850 49.00 49.15 46.80 47.30 -1.85 472 

103/04/14 274,066 12,748,772 46.50 47.00 46.25 46.40 -0.90 249 

103/04/15 167,101 7,828,431 47.00 47.10 46.50 46.70 +0.30 155 

103/04/16 141,485 6,646,815 46.80 47.50 46.60 47.40 +0.70 173 

103/04/17 221,917 10,527,309 47.80 47.80 47.20 47.40 0.00 126 

103/04/18 158,005 7,429,950 47.50 47.50 46.80 46.80 -0.60 93 

103/04/21 80,001 3,754,450 47.00 47.10 46.85 47.05 +0.25 43 

103/04/22 142,300 6,651,167 47.05 47.05 46.60 46.75 -0.30 88 

103/04/23 124,008 5,839,950 46.95 47.45 46.80 46.85 +0.10 101 

103/04/24 512,000 24,318,250 46.90 47.90 46.90 47.15 +0.30 251 

103/04/25 1,111,000 49,526,600 47.15 47.15 43.85 44.55 -2.60 599 

103/04/28 576,667 24,684,428 42.20 43.70 42.05 43.00 -1.55 430 

103/04/29 209,392 9,102,958 43.00 43.75 43.00 43.50 +0.50 170 

103/04/30 273,200 11,762,850 43.80 44.00 42.50 42.60 -0.90 203 

 


